Dressage at Waterloo Spring

Classic
Schedule of Classes
Friday, June 03, 2016 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
Class PT, FEI Pony Rider Team Test USEF Qualifying C. Lopes at E; K. Wysocki at C
Official Qualifier for USEF Pony Rider Dressage National Championship
7:00 AM 101 Jordy, Grace Sacoman Pony
Class JT, FEI Junior Team Test USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying C. Lopes at E; K. Wysocki at C
Official Qualifier for FEI NAJYRC & AGCO/USEF Junior & Young Rider Dressage National Championships
7:09 AM 115 Ripito, Sara Krebs Q Jr/Yg Rider
7:18 AM 401 Unico, Mary Katherine Leveridge Q Jr/Yg Rider
7:27 AM 177 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen Q Jr/Yg Rider
7:36 AM 203 Satino, Isabel Linder Jr/Yg Rider
7:45 AM 211 Sandro, Sophia Schults Q Jr/Yg Rider
7:54 AM 236 Willow, Emma Kemink Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:03 AM 140 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:12 AM 223 Talent, Alexander Dawson Jr/Yg Rider
Class PN4T, PE FEI Grade IV Team National (20x60) Lopes at E; Wysocki at C; Amos-Jacob at M
8:24 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 11:25 AM
52 NTEC Giovanni, Katie Jackson Adult Am.
53 NTEC Wembley, Katie Jackson Adult Am.
64 Rubicon 75, Mary Jordan Adult Am.
Class PHP1bT, PE FEI Grade Ib Team High Performance (20x40) Lopes at E; Wysocki at C; Amos-Jacob at M
8:37 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 10:06 AM
58 Wentworth, Sydney Collier Jr/Yg Rider
59 Western Rose, Sydney Collier Jr/Yg Rider
Class PHP1aT, PE FEI Grade 1a Team Test High Performance (20x40) Lopes at E; Wysocki at C; Amos-Jacob at M
8:46 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 9:06 AM
57 Rio Rio, Margaret Mcintosh Adult Am.
63 Royal Dancer, Roxanne Trunnell Open
Class PN2T, PE FEI Grade II Team National (20x40) Lopes at E; Wysocki at C; Amos-Jacob at M
9:16 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 9:26 AM
51 Cappi, Riley Garrett Jr/Yg Rider
Class PHP2T, PE FEI Grade II Team High Performance (20x40) Lopes at E; Wysocki at C; Amos-Jacob at M
9:26 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 9:46 AM
56 Donauwalzer CSF, Kelly Boccia Adult Am.
60 Schroeter's Romani, Rebecca Hart Open
Class PN1bT, PE FEI Grade Ib Team National (20x40) Lopes at E; Wysocki at C; Amos-Jacob at M
9:46 AM start; times determined by draw, class ends at 9:56 AM
65 Niekele fan Busenitz, Laurietta Oakleaf Open
Class PHP3T, PE FEI Grade III Team High Performance (20x60) Lopes at E; Wysocki at C; Amos-Jacob at M
10:35 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 11:05 AM
54 Lancelot Warrior, Angela Peavy Jr/'Yg Rider
61 Quaterjack, Pamela Hardin Adult Am.
62 Solitaer 40, Kate Shoemaker Open
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix Carlos Lopes at C
11:27 AM 134 Walando, Rob van Wessum Q Open
11:36 AM 150 Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo Q Adult Am. T
11:45AM 158 Savanna, Kathleen Stanton-Nichols Q AdutAm.

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Friday, June 03, 2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
11:54 AM 102 CA Davign, Judy Coats
12:03 PM 117 Rabinito, Judy Kelly
12:12 PM 193 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
12:21 PM 240 Shamrock H, Lisa Delaat
12:30 PM - Lunch Break -
1:15 PM 234 Polensio, Michelle Conrad
1:24 PM 225 Jasnieres, Jessie Myers
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges
1:33 PM 141 Fidelis 9, Barbara Anderson
1:42 PM 142 Bolei, Sue Thome
1:51 PM 157 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant
2:00 PM 173 Armani, Pamela Sweetman
2:09 PM 190 Sultar, Cheri Theis
2:18 PM 202 Savannah, Colleen Haveman Forton
Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:27 PM 111 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
2:34 PM 129 VF Esabella, Nicole Hauseman
2:42 PM 248 Pooh Bear, Tonya Grant
Class PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team (20x40)
2:52 PM 168 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski

- Arena Done 3:01 PM -

Carlos Lopes at C

o

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

o

Q Adult Am.
Q Open

Carlos Lopes at C
Q Adult Am.
Q Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Q Open

Adult Am.

Open

Carlos Lopes at C
Jr/Yg Rider
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Friday, June 03, 2016

Arena Two

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

7:53 AM
8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM
8:56 AM

196
127
124
180
199
169
184
246
232
149

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
Melee, Sophia Hume

Magic, Emily Sechrist

Carolina WF, Sarah Pfaff

Glenlivet, Meghan Matson

Romstarr, Elizabeth David

My Fling, Lee Thome

Bedivere, Nancy Kasparschuster

- Break 9:03 AM to 9:13 AM -
Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten

Davi's Danseur Obx, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Tesoro, Ami Aiuto

Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley

Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend

Matisse, Katherine Reece

Dantzig, Laurie Moore

- Break -

Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

913AM 126
920 AM 166
928 AM 198
9:35AM 226
943AM 218
9:50 AM 249
957 AM 144

10:05 AM

10:35AM 237

1043 AM 165

1050 AM 204

1057 AM 172

11:05AM 120

11:12AM 170

1120 AM 194

1127 AM 104

11:35AM 189

11:42AM 155

Vodena, Barbra Reis

Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman

Simon, Barbara Sudomier

Wildorado's Mandalay, Jill Hazen

Max WF, Kristen Nazak

Hugs N Kisses, Deborah Bender
Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Joey, Colleen Haveman Forton

- Lunch Break 11:50 AM to 1:22 PM -
Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:22 PM
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM

407
231
135
208
171
163
103
118
147
229
132

Prince Figaro, Caitie llich

Lucas, Janice Smith
Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Cadiz, Judy Kelly

Nachacha, Susan Bardins

Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout

Legal Majority, Tamara Shivers
Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee
Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Crescendo, Jessie Myers
Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

2:50 PM
2:58 PM

105 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon

213

Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Class U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3

3:06 PM

220

Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

3:14 PM

405

Adel, Lucy Voelk

- Arena Done 3:22 PM -

Louise Koch at C
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Louise Koch at C
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Louise Koch at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Pony
Pony
Adult Am.
Open

Kathy Amos-Jacob at C
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Pony
Open
Open
Kathy Amos-Jacob at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Kathy Amos-Jacob at C
Adult Am.
Kathy Amos-Jacob at C
Open
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Arena Three

Class UT1, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 1

Leeland, Haley Barrett

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Sherman, Mary Mclain

Matisse, Katherine Reece

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Julius C 'Czar, Anna King

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

- Lunch Break -

Regis, Lindsey Scheer

N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
Sovaine, Nicole Hauseman

Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz

JC lvy League, Kalyn Priemer
Kynynmont Shenanigans, Christine Thompson
Dantzig, Veronica Odell

Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak

Elvis, Isabel Linder

Magic, Emily Sechrist

Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey

Wolkenrayne, Melissa Bassett

Gabriel Ft Friesian Connection, Chloe Fullar
Elliot, Annabel Westfall

Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
- Break -

Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath

Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
My Fling, Lee Thome

Wyllow, Mary Mclain

Friday, June 03, 2016
11:30 AM 122
11:38 AM 217
11:46 AM 249
11:54 AM 167
12.02PM 215
12:10PM 121
12118 PM 127
1226 PM 192
12:34 PM

119PM 116
1:27PM 136
1:35PM 139
1:43PM 228
1:51PM 154
1:59PM 178
207PM 143
215PM 151
223PM 210
231PM 199
239PM 164
247PM 125
255PM 219
303PM 214
311PM 124
3:19 PM

349PM 123
357PM 237
405PM 232
413PM 216
421PM 165

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

- Arena Done 4:28 PM -

00 OPOO o)

o 0

00O

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Pony
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Kristi Wysocki at C

Kristi Wysocki at C
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Arena Four

Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony

The Big Lebowski, John Valkenburg

Class YH-US4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Test

High Voltage HVH, Nancy Lewis-Stanton

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Bedivere, Nancy Kasparschuster

JC lvy League, Kalyn Priemer

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak

STR Majesteic Fire, Josefine Hoetzel

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

- Break -

Romestarr, Elizabeth David

Class U21, USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1

Syncopation, Carla Beebe-Grunwaldt

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony

Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Hummer, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes
Wildorado's Mandalay, Jill Hazen

Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski

- Break -

Wesen, Shanna Handelsman

Miro, Janeen Langowski-Grava

Class U31, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 1

Legal Majority, Tamara Shivers

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Joey, Colleen Haveman Forton

Julius C 'Czar, Anna King

High Voltage HVH, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
Emma, Olivia Knight

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
Sweet Cash N Shack, Maegan DeSmet
Melee, Sophia Hume

Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes

unbridled maker, Colleen Doyle

The Secret's Out, Monica Sattler
Troyano XI, Carol Peterson

Hugs N Kisses, Deborah Bender
Filibuster, Johanna Scott

- Lunch Break -

Leeland, Haley Barrett

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Vodena, Barbra Reis

Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Miro, Janeen Langowski-Grava

Friday, June 03, 2016
8:00 AM 152
8:07AM 128
8:16 AM 149
8:23AM 154
8:31AM 224
8:38 AM 151
8:46 AM 185
8:53AM 196
9:00 AM
9:13AM 246
9:20 AM 244
9:28 AM 109
9:35AM 233
9:42 AM 145
9:49AM 170
9:56 AM 168

10:03 AM
10:33AM 241
10:40 AM 201
10:47 AM 103
10:55 AM 189
11:02AM 155
11:09AM 215
11:16 AM 128
11:23AM 106
11:30 AM 224
11:37 AM 138
11:44AM 180
11:51 AM 145
11:58 AM 153
12,05 PM 162
12112PM 133
12119PM 104
12226 PM 230
12:33 PM
1.23PM 122
1:30PM 192
1:37PM 204
1.44PM 172
1:51 PM 121
1:58 PM 201
2:05PM 167

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

00 OO o 0

o 0

o

00O

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C
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Friday, June 03, 2016

Arena Four

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM
2:52 PM
3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:16 PM
3:24 PM
3:54 PM
4:02 PM
4:10 PM

220
191
146
205
235
207
176
231
135

160
163
171

Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma
Corrigan, Grace Frazee

De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Rossini, Heidi Kohl

Forever More, Amy Fuller
Cadiz, Michelle Conrad
Summertime, Judy Kelly

Lucas, Janice Smith
Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
- Break -

Don Bagheero, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
Nachacha, Susan Bardins

- Arena Done 4:18 PM -

o 0

o 0

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Debby Savage at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Friday, June 03, 2016

Arena Five

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:50 AM 126 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
11:58 AM 100 Edge, Barbara Sudomier
12:06 PM 212 Sterling, Jessie Myers
12:14 PM 226 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
12:22 PM 249 Matisse, Katherine Reece
12:30 PM - Lunch Break -

1:20 PM 132 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
1:27 PM 222 Kelley Little Step, Barbara Sudomier
1:35 PM 244 Syncopation, Carla Beebe-Grunwaldt
1:43 PM 147 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg

1:51 PM 250 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
1:59 PM 123 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath

2:07 PM 136 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
2:15 PM 227 Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston
2:23 PM 130 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce

2:31 PM 197 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull

2:39 PM 221 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

2:47 PM 407 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich

Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

2:55 PM 109 Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian
3:02 PM 194 Max WF, Kristen Nazak
3:09 PM 152 The Big Lebowski, John Valkenburg

Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

3:16 PM 195 Paxem, Debby Buck DeJonge
- Break 3:25 PM to 3:55 PM -
Class 1M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares

3:55 PM 148 Meera by Tailored Fortune out of My Magnolia (Rapport)
Owner/Breeder: Hillary Oliver/Kathleen Peterson

Class 1M45SG, Materiale, 4 and S year-old Stallions and Geldings

4:04 PM 110 G-Star by Obelisk out of Sannelientje (Gribaldi)
Owner/Breeder: Heather Ferguson/N/A

Class 1E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
4:13 PM 109 Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian

Class 1E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
4:20 PM 215 Julius C 'Czar, Anna King

- Arena Done 4:27 PM -

o 0 00 0O OO0 OO

OO0 OO

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C
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Saturday, June 04, 2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class PHP3I, PE FEI Grade III Individual High Performance (20x60)
8:00 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 8:30 AM
54 Lancelot Warrior, Angela Peavy
61 Quaterjack, Pamela Hardin
62 Solitaer 40, Kate Shoemaker
Class PN4I, PE FEI Grade IV Individual National (20x60)
8:30 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 11:05 AM
52 NTEC Giovanni, Katie Jackson
53 NTEC Wembley, Katie Jackson
64 Rubicon 75, Mary Jordan
Class PHP1bl, PE FEI Grade Ib Individual High Performance (20x40)
8:43 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 10:15 AM
58 Wentworth, Sydney Collier
59 Western Rose, Sydney Collier
Class PHP1al, PE FEI Grade Ia Individual High Performance (20x40)
8:53 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 9:25 AM
57 Rio Rio, Margaret Mcintosh
63 Royal Dancer, Roxanne Trunnell
Class PHP2I, PE FEI Grade II Individual High Performance (20x40)
9:25 AM start; times determined by draw, class ends at 9:45 AM
56 Donauwalzer CSF, Kelly Boccia
60 Schroeter's Romani, Rebecca Hart
Class PN2I, PE FEI Grade II Individual National (20x40)
9:45 AM start; times determined by draw, class ends at 9:55 AM
51 Cappi, Riley Garrett
Class PN1bl, PE FEI Grade Ib Individual National (20x40)
9:55 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 10:05 AM
65 Niekele fan Busenitz, Laurietta Oakleaf
- Break 11:05 AM to 12:06 AM -
Class JI, FEI Junior Individual Test USEF/NAJYRC Qualifying

Amos-Jacob at E; Lopes at C; Wysocki at M

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Amos-Jacob at E; Lopes at C; Wysocki at M

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Amos-Jacob at E; Lopes at C; Wysocki at M

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Amos-Jacob at E; Lopes at C; Wysocki at M

Adult Am.
Open

Amos-Jacob at E; Lopes at C; Wysocki at M

Adult Am.
Open

Amos-Jacob at E; Lopes at C; Wysocki at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Amos-Jacob at E; Lopes at C; Wysocki at M

Open

K. Amos-Jacob at E; L. Koch at C

Official Qualifier for FEI NAJYRC & AGCO/USEF Junior & Young Rider Dressage National Championships

12:06 PM 236 Willow, Emma Kemink
12:15 PM 140 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
12:24 PM 177 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
12:33 PM - Lunch Break -
1:33 PM 203 Satino, Isabel Linder
1:42 PM 211 Sandro, Sophia Schults
1:51 PM 223 Talent, Alexander Dawson
2:00 PM 115 Ripito, Sara Krebs
2:09 PM 401 Unico, Mary Katherine Leveridge
Class PI, FEI Pony Rider Individual Test USEF Qualifying

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

K. Amos-Jacob at E; L. Koch at C

Official Qualifier for USEF Pony Rider Dressage National Championship

2:18 PM 101 Jordy, Grace Sacoman

- Break 2:26 PM to 2:39 PM -

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:39 PM 107 L'Akira, Shannon O'Hara
2:46 PM 126 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
2:54 PM 131 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith
3:01 PM 144 Dantzig, Laurie Moore
3:09 PM 159 Paprika, Shannon Dempich
3:16 PM 164 Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey
3:24 PM 198 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto
3:31 PM - Break -
4:01 PM 237 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
4:09 PM 243 Syncopation, Sophia Sears
4:16 PM 249 Matisse, Katherine Reece

Pony

K. Amos-Jacob at E; D. Savage at C
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Saturday, June 04, 2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges

4:23 PM
4:32 PM
4:41 PM
4:50 PM
4:59 PM
5:08 PM

141
157
173
190
202
225

Fidelis 9, Barbara Anderson
Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant
Armani, Pamela Sweetman

Sultar, Cheri Theis

Savannah, Colleen Haveman Forton
Jasnieres, Jessie Myers

Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate 1

5:17 PM 193 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh

5:26 PM 142 Bolei, Sue Thome

5:35 PM 102 CA Davign, Judy Coats

5:44 PM 234 Polensio, Michelle Conrad

5:53 PM 240 Shamrock H, Lisa Delaat
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix

6:02 PM 134 Walando, Rob van Wessum

6:11 PM 150 Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo

6:20 PM 113 Fabio, Jenifer Gaffney

- Arena Done 6:29 PM -

Q

o

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Louise Koch at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Saturday, June 04, 2016 Arena Two
Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Kristi Wysocki at C
11:15AM 207 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad Q Adult Am.
11:23AM 146 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek Q  Open T
11:31 AM 171 Nachacha, Susan Bardins Adult Am.
11:39AM 176 Summertime, Judy Kelly Open -
11:47 AM 231 Lucas, Janice Smith Adult Am.
11:55AM 220 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma Q AdutAm.
12:03 PM 160 Don Bagheero, Janeen Langowski-Grava Q Open T
1211PM 235 Forever More, Amy Fuller Q AdutAm.
12:19 PM 101 Jordy, Grace Sacoman Q Pony T
12:27PM 163 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout AdultAm.
12:35 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:35PM 205 Rossini, Heidi Kohl Open T
1:43 PM 135 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer Adult Am. -
1551 PM 191 Corrigan, Grace Frazee Q JrYgRider
Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Kristi Wysocki at C
1:59 PM 109 Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian Jr/Yg Rider
2:05 PM 152 The Big Lebowski, John Valkenburg Adult Am. T
2:12PM 206 Eileen, Jane Manfredi AdultAm.
Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Kristi Wysocki at C
2:18 PM 227 Drakensteijn, Kimberly Johnston Adult Am.
2:26 PM 239 Pierre LWF, William Davis Il Q  Open T
2:34PM 129 VF Esabella, Nicole Hauseman T
2:42PM 100 Edge, Barbara Sudomier Q  Open T
2:50 PM 130 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce Q Adult Am. T
2:58 PM 250 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel AdultAm.
3:06 PM 136 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson Q Pony T
3:14PM 166 Davi's Danseur Obx, Janeen Langowski-Grava Q  Open -
3:22PM 228 Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz Q JrYgRider
3:30PM 212 Sterling, Jessie Myers Q  Open -
3:38 PM - Break - -
4:08PM 197 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull Q  Open T
416 PM 226 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Q JrYgRider
4:24 PM 132 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q Open T
4:32PM 126 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten Q AdutAm.
4:40PM 159 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q AdutAm.
4:48PM 107 L'Akira, Shannon O'Hara Open T
4:56 PM 407 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich Q  Open T
5:04 PM 216 Wyllow, Mary Mclain Q AdutAm.
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Kristi Wysocki at C
5:12 PM 111 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki Adult Am.
519PM 218 Pluto Starsha II, Barbara Bend Open .

- Arena Done 5:26 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Saturday, June 04, 2016

Arena Three

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Julius C 'Czar, Anna King

Romario, Michelle Tyner

Comfortably Numb, Maggie Tifft
Filibuster, Johanna Scott

Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes
unbridled maker, Colleen Doyle
Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane

- Break -

Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman

Troyano XI, Carol Peterson

Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek

High Voltage HVH, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
G-Star, Heather Ferguson

Miro, Janeen Langowski-Grava

Hugs N Kisses, Deborah Bender

- Break -

Max WF, Kristen Nazak

Sweet Cash N Shack, Maegan DeSmet
Melee, Sophia Hume

Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Genavia, Betsy Van Dyke

Simon, Barbara Sudomier

Leeland, Haley Barrett

Joey, Kevin Clayton

Emma, Olivia Knight

The Secret's Out, Monica Sattler
Vodena, Barbra Reis

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

8:00 AM 213
8:08 AM 192
8:15 AM 215
8:22 AM 187
8:29 AM 108
8:36 AM 230
8:43 AM 145
8:50 AM 153
8:57 AM 174
9:04 AM
9:18 AM 172
9:25 AM 133
9:32 AM 179
9:39 AM 128
9:46 AM 121
9:53 AM 110
10:00 AM 201
10:07 AM 104
10:14 AM
10:44 AM 194
10:50 AM 138
10:58 AM 180
11:05 AM 189
11:12 AM 161
11:19 AM 120
11:26 AM 122
11:33 AM 156
11:40 AM 106
11:47 AM 162
11:54 AM 204
12:01 PM 135
12:09 PM 213
12:17 PM 405

Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Adel, Lucy Voelk

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

12:25 PM

105

Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon

- Lunch Break 12:33 PM to 1:26 PM -
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:26 PM
1:34 PM
1:42 PM
1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:14 PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM

103
118
132
146
147
163
171
208
229
231
407

Legal Majority, Tamara Shivers
Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee
Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek
Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
Nachacha, Susan Bardins
Cadiz, Judy Kelly

Crescendo, Jessie Myers
Lucas, Janice Smith

Prince Figaro, Caitie llich

9] 00 OO

o 0

00 OO

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Pony

Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Carlos Lopes at C

Carlos Lopes at C

Carlos Lopes at C

Carlos Lopes at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Saturday, June 04, 2016

Arena Three

Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:36 PM
4:06 PM

108
133
156
168
170
174

181

Comfortably Numb, Maggie Tifft
Troyano XI, Carol Peterson

Joey, Kevin Clayton

Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
Wildorado's Mandalay, Jill Hazen
Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane

- Break -

Havik, Amanda Maczik

- Arena Done 4:13 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Louise Koch at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Arena Four

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Sponsored by Sara and Michelle Krebs at Greystone Farms

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy Q
Dantzig, Veronica Odell Q
Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak

JC Ivy League, Kalyn Priemer

Matisse, Katherine Reece

Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
Gabriel Ft Friesian Connection, Chloe Fullar
Kynynmont Shenanigans, Christine Thompson

- Break -

00O

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn Q
Wolkenrayne, Melissa Bassett

STR Majesteic Fire, Josefine Hoetzel Q
Sovaine, Nicole Hauseman

Sherman, Mary Mclain Q
Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Q
- Lunch Break -

Leeland, Haley Barrett

Regis, Lindsey Scheer Q

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Davi's Danseur Obx, Janeen Langowski-Grava

o 0

Gribondi, Karen Farris

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy
Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey
Wyllow, Mary Mclain

00O

Magic, Emily Sechrist

Elliot, Annabel Westfall
Julius C 'Czar, Anna King
Elvis, Isabel Linder

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee
My Fling, Lee Thome

00O OO

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
- Lunch Break -

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak

JC Ivy League, Kalyn Priemer
Hubblescope, Halle Rust

De Corraleigh, Rachel Murphy

Bedivere, Nancy Kasparschuster

STR Majesteic Fire, Josefine Hoetzel

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy

- Break 2:35 PM to 4:30 PM -
Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

152 The Big Lebowski, John Valkenburg
206 Eileen, Jane Manfredi

109 Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian

Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony

Saturday, June 04, 2016
8:00AM 196
8:08 AM 143
8:16 AM 151
824 AM 154
8:32AM 249
8:40 AM 124
8:48 AM 219
8:56 AM 178
9:04 AM
918 AM 127
9:26 AM 125
9:34AM 185
942 AM 139
950 AM 217
9:58 AM 165

10:06 AM
10:06 AM 122
1044 AM 116
1052 AM 121
11:00AM 166
11:08 AM 209
11:16 AM 167
11:24 AM 164
11:32AM 216
11:40AM 199
11:48 AM 214
11:56 AM 215
12:04 PM 210
1212PM 192
1220PM 232
1228 PM 224
12:35 PM
1:35PM 167
1:43PM 151
1:50 PM 154
1:58 PM 183
2:05PM 242
213PM 149
2:20PM 185
2:28PM 165

4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM

4:51 PM 245 Siggi, Emily Jedele
Class 2PC, Pony Cup TOC
Sponsored by Marie Joppich and Tonya Grant
4:58 PM 136 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson 13
5:06 PM 147 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg 23

Class 2EVT-PA, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Preliminary Test A
112 Timaru, Colin Gaffney

5:14 PM

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Pony

Pony

Jr/Yg Rider

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Saturday, June 04, 2016

Arena Four

Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
5:22 PM 215  Julius C 'Czar, Anna King
5:22 PM 247 Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Class 2E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot, pony
532 PM 245 Siggi, Emily Jedele

Class 2M45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Geldings

5:39 PM 233 Hummer by Don Tango B out of Arstrade (Prestige VDL)
Owner/Breeder: Sharon Wheatley/N/A

Class 2E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR
5:49 PM 124 Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
5:49 PM 180 Melee, Sophia Hume

Class 2E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
6:00 PM 109 Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian

- Arena Done 6:06 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Pony

Pony

Open

JriYg Rider
JriYg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Saturday, June 04, 2016

Arena Five

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

104 Hugs N Kisses, Deborah Bender

201 Miro, Janeen Langowski-Grava

189 Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville

8:43 AM
8:50 AM
8:57 AM
9:04 AM
9:17 AM
9:25 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM
9:55 AM
10:02 AM
10:09 AM
10:16 AM
10:47 AM
10:55 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM

11:27 AM

- Break -

145 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes
170 Wildorado's Mandalay, Jill Hazen
406 Soprano, Lucy Voelk

194 Max WF, Kristen Nazak

181 Havik, Amanda Maczik

188 Tenacious D, Richard Tyner

120 Simon, Barbara Sudomier

204 Vodena, Barbra Reis

- Break -

233 Hummer, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
241 Wesen, Shanna Handelsman
128 High Voltage HVH, Nancy Lewis-Stanton

172 Elegante HI, Reggie

Goldman

179 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
Class 2U21, USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1

243 Syncopation, Sophia

Sears

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

11:34 AM
11:41 AM
11:48 AM
11:55 AM
12:02 PM
12:09 PM
12:16 PM
12:23 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM
212 PM
2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM

169 Carolina WF, Sarah

Pfaff

242 De Corraleigh, Rachel Murphy
247 Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele
149 Bedivere, Nancy Kasparschuster
182 Lord Lennox HW, Nancy Smith

246 Romstarr, Elizabeth

David

180 Melee, Sophia Hume
183 Hubblescope, Halle Rust
196 Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

- Lunch Break -

112 Timaru, Colin Gaffney

110 G-Star, Heather Ferguson

199 Magic, Emily Sechrist

224  Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl

127 Sunny Day, Cynthia
106 Emma, Olivia Knight

Lynn

188 Tenacious D, Richard Tyner
232 My Fling, Lee Thome

184 Glenlivet, Meghan M

- Break 2:40 PM to 4:35 PM -
Class 2PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team (20x40)

4:35 PM

168 Mr. Personality, Skyl

- Break 4:43 PM to 5:39 PM -
Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

5:39 PM

195 Paxem, Debby Buck

Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle

5:48 PM

221 Wanderfee, Barbara

Class FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle

5:57 PM

117 Rabinito, Judy Kelly

- Arena Done 6:07 PM -

atson

er Wroblewski

DeJonge

Bytwerk

Q

Sue Hughes at C
Pony
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Pony
Adult Am.
Pony
Open
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Sue Hughes at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Sue Hughes at C
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Open
Open

Kathy Amos-Jacob at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Kristi Wysocki at C
Adult Am.
Kristi Wysocki at C
Adult Am.
Kristi Wysocki at C
Open

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Sunday, June 05, 2016 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Debby Savage at C
7:58 AM 213 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram Adult Am.
Class 3U21, USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1 Debby Savage at C
8:06 AM 243 Syncopation, Sophia Sears Jr/Yg Rider
Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges Debby Savage at C
8:13 AM 117 Rabinito, Judy Kelly Q Open
8:22 AM 202 Savannah, Colleen Haveman Forton Q Open -
8:31 AM 157 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant AdultAm.
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate 1 Debby Savage at C
8:40 AM 225 Jasnieres, Jessie Myers Q Open
8:49 AM 193 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh Open T
8:58 AM - Break - T
910 AM 240 Shamrock H, Lisa Delaat Open T
919AM 234 Polensio, Michelle Conrad Q AdutAm.
Class 3F-CP, FEI Test of Choice, Children Preliminary Debby Savage at C
9:28 AM 188 Tenacious D, Richard Tyner Jr/Yg Rider
Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Debby Savage at C
9:37 AM 113 Fabio, Jenifer Gaffney Q Adult Am.
946 AM 158 Savanna, Kathleen Stanton-Nichols Q AdutAm.
9:55AM 150 Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo Q AdutAm.
10:04 AM 134 Walando, Rob van Wessum Q Open :
- Break 10:13 AM to 10:43 AM -
Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debby Savage at C
10:43 AM 218 Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend Open
1050 AM 111 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki Adult Am.
Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debby Savage at C
10:58 AM 156 Joey, Kevin Clayton Adult Am.
11:05AM 108 Comfortably Numb, Maggie Tifft JiYgRider
- Break 11:12 AM to 12:15 PM -
Class FEIS, FEI Five-Year-Old Final Test Markel/USEF Qualifying Louise Koch and Kristi Wysocki at C
Official Qualifier for the 2016 Markel/USEF National Young and Developing Horse Championships
12:15 PM 237 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Open
Class US4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test Markel/USEF Qualifying Louise Koch and Kristi Wysocki at C
Official Qualifier for the 2016 Markel/USEF National Young and Developing Horse Championships
12:25 PM 128 High Voltage HVH, Nancy Lewis-Stanton Open
- Lunch Break 12:36 PM to 1:20 PM -
Class 3U31, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 1 K. Amos-Jacob at E; C. Lopes at C
1:20 PM 103 Legal Majority, Tamara Shivers Open
Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR K. Amos-Jacob at E; C. Lopes at C
1:27 PM 405 Adel, Lucy Voelk Open
Class 3U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3 K. Amos-Jacob at E; C. Lopes at C
1:34 PM 220 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma Adult Am.
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony K. Amos-Jacob at E; C. Lopes at C
1:42 PM 229 Crescendo, Jessie Myers Open
1:50 PM 132 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Open
1:58 PM 103 Legal Majority, Tamara Shivers Open
2:06 PM 147 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Pony
2:14 PM 407 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich Open
2:22 PM 208 Cadiz, Judy Kelly Open
2:30 PM 118 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Open

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Sunday, June 05, 2016

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:38 PM
2:45 PM
2:52 PM
2:59 PM
3:06 PM
3:13 PM
3:20 PM
3:27 PM
3:57 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM

182
112
124
127
106
183
184

199
232
242

Lord Lennox HW, Nancy Smith
Timaru, Colin Gaffney
Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn
Emma, Olivia Knight
Hubblescope, Halle Rust
Glenlivet, Meghan Matson

- Break -

Magic, Emily Sechrist

My Fling, Lee Thome

De Corraleigh, Rachel Murphy

- Arena Done 4:18 PM -

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Carlos Lopes at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Sunday, June 05, 2016

Arena Two

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Don Bagheero, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Cadiz, Michelle Conrad

Corrigan, Grace Frazee
Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout
Forever More, Amy Fuller
Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

- Break -

Satino, Isabel Linder
Summertime, Judy Kelly

Jordy, Grace Sacoman

De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek

Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

7:55 AM 160
8:03 AM 207
8:11 AM 191
8:19 AM 135
8:27 AM 177
8:35 AM 163
8:43 AM 235
8:51 AM 220
8:59 AM

9:13 AM 203
9:21 AM 176
9:29 AM 101
9:37 AM 146
9:45 AM 109
9:52 AM 194
9:59 AM 245

Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian
Max WF, Kristen Nazak
Siggi, Emily Jedele

Class 3E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

10:06 AM

247

Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele

- Break 10:13 AM to 10:43 AM -

Class 3E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot, pony

Class 3E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot

Siggi, Emily Jedele

Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

10:43 AM 245
10:50 AM 109
10:57 AM 217
11:05 AM 116
11:12 AM 219
11:19 AM 136
11:26 AM 232
11:34 AM 127
11:42 AM 249
11:50 AM 196
11:58 AM 185
12:06 PM
1:20 PM 164
1:28 PM 154
1:36 PM 121
1:44 PM 124
1:52 PM 192
2:00 PM 199
2:08 PM 165
2:16 PM 228
2:24 PM 174
2:32 PM 209
2:40 PM 125
2:48 PM 123
2:56 PM 238
3:04 PM 167
3:112 PM 178
3:20 PM 216

Sherman, Mary Mclain
Regis, Lindsey Scheer

Gabriel Ft Friesian Connection, Chloe Fullar

N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
My Fling, Lee Thome

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Matisse, Katherine Reece

Tacs Grey Bandit, Zoe Roy

STR Majesteic Fire, Josefine Hoetzel
- Lunch Break -

Ser De Ver, Lori Mulkey

JC Ivy League, Kalyn Priemer

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Ranyday Grand lllusion, Rebecca Tazzia
El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Magic, Emily Sechrist

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz
Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
Gribondi, Karen Farris

Wolkenrayne, Melissa Bassett

Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
Thistledown's Fahrenheit, Shari Wolke
CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Kynynmont Shenanigans, Christine Thompson

Wyllow, Mary Mclain

- Break 3:28 PM to 3:57 PM -

o

9] 00O o 0 OO0 OOLOLO

o

00O OLO

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Pony
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Pony

Pony

Pony

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Pony
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

Louise Koch at C

—
o
£
w2
&
7~
o
&
=
8
a

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Sunday, June 05, 2016

Arena Two

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

3:57 PM
4:04 PM
412 PM
419 PM
4:27 PM
4:34 PM
4:42 PM
4:49 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM

185
238
154
174
180
183
224
242
246
247

STR Majesteic Fire, Josefine Hoetzel
Thistledown's Fahrenheit, Shari Wolke

JC Ivy League, Kalyn Priemer

Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane

Melee, Sophia Hume

Hubblescope, Halle Rust

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
De Corraleigh, Rachel Murphy

Romstarr, Elizabeth David

Pooh Bear, Lina-Sophie Jedele

- Arena Done 5:12 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Pony

Louise Koch at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Sunday, June 05, 2016

Arena Three

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1:20 PM 228 Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz
1:28 PM 126 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
1:36 PM 147 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
1:44 PM 214 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
1:52 PM 221 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk
2:00 PM 159 Paprika, Shannon Dempich
2:08 PM 123 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
2:16 PM 107 L'Akira, Shannon O'Hara
2:24 PM 136 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
2:32 PM 130 Gauguin, Andrea Bruce
2:40 PM 197 Doc Holiday FS, Sandra Tull
2:48 PM 226 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
2:56 PM 100 Edge, Barbara Sudomier
3:04 PM 407 Prince Figaro, Caitie llich
312 PM 166 Davi's Danseur Obx, Janeen Langowski-Grava
3:20 PM 212 Sterling, Jessie Myers
- Break 3:28 PM to 3:58 PM -
Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:58 PM 104 Hugs N Kisses, Deborah Bender
4:05 PM 120 Simon, Barbara Sudomier
4:13 PM 145 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes
4:20 PM 179 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
4:28 PM 172 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman
4:35 PM 204 Vodena, Barbra Reis
4:43 PM 194 Max WF, Kristen Nazak
Class 3EVT-PA, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Preliminary Test A
4:50 PM 112 Timaru, Colin Gaffney
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
4:58 PM 105 Exeter's Painted Black, Pamela Walters-Whalon
Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
5:06 PM 109 Summer Sun, Isabelle Narsesian
Class 3YH-FEI4, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI Test for 4 Yr Olds
5:13 PM 187 Romario, Michelle Tyner
- Arena Done 5:22 PM -

o 0

00 OO

OO0 O0OOLODOLO

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Pony
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open
Open

Pony
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Pony

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Debby Savage at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Sunday, June 05, 2016

Arena Four

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

unbridled maker, Colleen Doyle

The Secret's Out, Monica Sattler
G-Star, Heather Ferguson

Miro, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Comfortably Numb, Maggie Tifft

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

- Lunch Break -

Filibuster, Johanna Scott

Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes

Sweet Cash N Shack, Maegan DeSmet
Emma, Olivia Knight

Simon, Barbara Sudomier

Wesen, Shanna Handelsman

Hugs N Kisses, Deborah Bender
Melee, Sophia Hume

Leagues Fancy Shadow, Barbara Neville
Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman
Hummer, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
Joey, Kevin Clayton

Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
Troyano XI, Carol Peterson

Vodena, Barbra Reis

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

11:20 AM 153
11:27 AM 162
11:35 AM 110
11:42 AM 201
11:50 AM 108
11:57 AM 224
12:05 PM 121
12:12 PM
1:20 PM 230
1:28 PM 145
1:35 PM 138
1:43 PM 106
1:50 PM 120
1:58 PM 241
2:05 PM 104
2:13 PM 180
2:20 PM 189
2:28 PM 172
2:35 PM 233
2:43 PM 156
2:50 PM 179
2:58 PM 133
3:05 PM 204
3:13 PM 126
3:20 PM 226
3:27 PM
3:58 PM 159
4:05 PM 107
4:13 PM 131
4:20 PM 243
4:28 PM 249

Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley

- Break -

Paprika, Shannon Dempich

L'Akira, Shannon O'Hara

Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith
Syncopation, Sophia Sears

Matisse, Katherine Reece

- Arena Done 4:35 PM -

OO0 OOLOLO

o 0

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Kristi Wysocki at C

Kathy Amos-Jacob at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



Sunday, June 05, 2016

Arena Five

Class JF, FEI Junior Freestyle Test NAJYRC Qualifying
7:00 AM 115 Ripito, Sara Krebs
7:09 AM 140 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
7:18 AM 401 Unico, Mary Katherine Leveridge
7:27 AM 236 Willow, Emma Kemink
7:36 AM 177 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
- Break 7:45 AM to 8:00 AM -
Class PN4F, PE FEI Grade IV Freestyle National (20x60)
8:00 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 11:03 AM
52 NTEC Giovanni, Katie Jackson
53 NTEC Wembley, Katie Jackson
64 Rubicon 75, Mary Jordan
Class PHP1bF, PE FEI Grade Ib Freestyle High Performance (20x40)
8:13 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 10:13 AM
58 Wentworth, Sydney Collier
59 Western Rose, Sydney Collier
Class PHP1aF, PE FEI Grade I1a Freestyle High Performance (20x40)
8:23 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 8:43 AM
57 Rio Rio, Margaret Mcintosh
63 Royal Dancer, Roxanne Trunnell
Class PN2F, PE FEI Grade II Freestyle National (20x40)
8:43 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 8:53 AM
51 Cappi, Riley Garrett
Class PHP2F, PE FEI Grade II Freestyle High Performance (20x40)
8:53 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 9:23 AM
56 Donauwalzer CSF, Kelly Boccia
60 Schroeter's Romani, Rebecca Hart
Class PN1bF, PE FEI Grade Ib Freestyle National (20x40)
9:23 AM start; times determined by draw, class ends at 9:33 AM
65 Niekele fan Busenitz, Laurietta Oakleaf
Class PHP3F, PE FEI Grade III Freestyle High Performance (20x60)
9:33 AM start; times determined by draw; class ends at 10:03 AM
54 Lancelot Warrior, Angela Peavy
61 Quaterjack, Pamela Hardin
62 Solitaer 40, Kate Shoemaker
Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
11:18 AM 195 Paxem, Debby Buck DeJonge
Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
11:27 AM 221 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

Louise Koch at E; Debby Savage at C
JriYg Rider
JriYg Rider
JriYg Rider
JriYg Rider
JriYg Rider

Wysocki at E; Amos-Jacob at C; Lopes at M

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Wysocki at E; Amos-Jacob at C; Lopes at M

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Wysocki at E; Amos-Jacob at C; Lopes at M

Adult Am.
Open
Wysocki at E; Amos-Jacob at C; Lopes at M

Jr/Yg Rider
Wysocki at E; Amos-Jacob at C; Lopes at M

Adult Am.
Open
Wysocki at E; Amos-Jacob at C; Lopes at M

Open
Wysocki at E; Amos-Jacob at C; Lopes at M

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Debby Savage at C
Q Adult Am.
Debby Savage at C
Q Adult Am.

Grass Lake, MI

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic



